Product codes
Front door
RZA-xx-xxx-xAY-Nx
A — hardened smoked glass door (standard)
C — solid steel door
L — perforated door
E — double wing, hardened smoked glass door
F — double wing, solid steel door
G — double wing, perforated door
Color
RZA-xx-xxx-xAY-Nx
C — grey RAL7035 (standard)
B — black RAL9005
Capacity
RMA-xx-xxx-xAY-Nx
1 - 800 kg (standard)
Surface structured, matt
19” free-standing
demountable cabinets RZA
P/N: RZA-xx-A66-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A68-CAY-N1
•	 screwed construction with IP20 protection
•	 partial or complete dismantling enables installation to difficult to reach places
•	 hardened smoked glass door (standard)
•	 solid steel or perforated door (air permeability 80 %) available as single or
double-wing request
•	 removable and lockable side panels and rear cover enable an easy access to the
installed devices
•	 possibility of replacing rear cover with door (the same variants as the front door)
•	 front vertical rails are continuously adjustable
•	 frame of the cabinet and all removable parts are connected with earthing cables
•	 cable openings covered with breakout-type blanking panels located at the top,
bottom and rear part of the cabinet
•	 breakout-type blanking panels for fan units are located in the top and bottom of the
cabinet
•	 nivelation feet (standard)
•	 option to order castors, the specific type of castors must be consulted with regard to
the weight of the rack
•	 base with filter RAB-PO-XXX-XD, RAC-PO-XXX-XD available upon requestsliding
vertical rails installation in a span of 19”, 21” or 23”
•	 protective blanking panel with a brush to seal the cabinet opening against dust
penetration (1pc)
•	 	set of M6 screws and captive nuts (16 pcs)
Features
Datasheet
2024.6
P/N: RZA-xx-A69-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A61-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A86-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A81-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A60-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A88-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A80-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A62-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A89-CAY-N1
P/N: RZA-xx-A82-CAY-N1
Datasheet
2024.6
ParametersA66
Width 600 mm, depth 600 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A66-CAY-N1 770 668 487 600 600 41,9 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A66-CAY-N1 900 798 487 600 600 46,0 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A66-CAY-N1 1080 978 487 600 600 51,5 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A66-CAY-N1 1300 1198 487 600 600 58,5 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A66-CAY-N1 1525 1423 487 600 600 65,6 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A66-CAY-N1 1750 1648 487 600 600 72,9 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A66-CAY-N1 1970 1868 487 600 600 79,8 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A66-CAY-N1 2105 2003 487 600 600 84,1 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A66-CAY-N1 2194 2092 487 600 600 86,8 800
Parameters A68
Width 600 mm, depth 800 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A68-CAY-N1 770 668 487 600 800 46,9 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A68-CAY-N1 900 798 487 600 800 51,5 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A68-CAY-N1 1080 978 487 600 800 57,6 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A68-CAY-N1 1300 1198 487 600 800 65,3 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A68-CAY-N1 1525 1423 487 600 800 73,2 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A68-CAY-N1 1750 1648 487 600 800 81,1 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A68-CAY-N1 1970 1868 487 600 800 88,9 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A68-CAY-N1 2105 2003 487 600 800 93,5 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A68-CAY-N1 2194 2092 487 600 800 96,5 800
Datasheet
2024.6
Parameters A69
Width 600 mm, depth 900 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A69-CAY-N1 770 668 487 600 900 51,1 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A69-CAY-N1 900 798 487 600 900 56,2 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A69-CAY-N1 1080 978 487 600 900 62,9 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A69-CAY-N1 1300 1198 487 600 900 71,4 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A69-CAY-N1 1525 1423 487 600 900 80,1 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A69-CAY-N1 1750 1648 487 600 900 88,9 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A69-CAY-N1 1970 1868 487 600 900 97,3 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A69-CAY-N1 2105 2003 487 600 900 102,6 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A69-CAY-N1 2194 2092 487 600 900 105,9 800
Parameters A61
Width 600 mm, depth 1000 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A61-CAY-N1 770 668 487 600 1000 53,7 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A61-CAY-N1 900 798 487 600 1000 59,0 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A61-CAY-N1 1080 978 487 600 1000 66,0 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A61-CAY-N1 1300 1198 487 600 1000 74,9 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A61-CAY-N1 1525 1423 487 600 1000 74,0 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A61-CAY-N1 1750 1648 487 600 1000 93,1 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A61-CAY-N1 1970 1868 487 600 1000 102,0 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A61-CAY-N1 2105 2003 487 600 1000 107,3 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A61-CAY-N1 2194 2092 487 600 1000 110,9 800
Parameters A60
Width 600 mm, depth 1100 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A60-CAY-N1 770 668 487 600 1100 56,6 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A60-CAY-N1 900 798 487 600 1100 61,7 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A60-CAY-N1 1080 978 487 600 1100 69,1 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A60-CAY-N1 1300 1198 487 600 1100 78,3 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A60-CAY-N1 1525 1423 487 600 1100 87,8 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A60-CAY-N1 1750 1648 487 600 1100 97,3 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A60-CAY-N1 1970 1868 487 600 1100 106,5 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A60-CAY-N1 2105 2003 487 600 1100 112,1 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A60-CAY-N1 2194 2092 487 600 1100 115,7 800
Data Sheet
2024.6
Parameters A62
Width 600 mm, depth 1200 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A62-CAY-N1 770 668 487 600 1200 58,8 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A62-CAY-N1 900 798 487 600 1200 64,5 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A62-CAY-N1 1080 978 487 600 1200 72,1 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A62-CAY-N1 1300 1198 487 600 1200 81,7 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A62-CAY-N1 1525 1423 487 600 1200 91,6 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A62-CAY-N1 1750 1648 487 600 1200 101,5 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A62-CAY-N1 1970 1868 487 600 1200 111,1 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A62-CAY-N1 2105 2003 487 600 1200 116,9 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A62-CAY-N1 2194 2092 487 600 1200 120,7 800
Parameters A86
Width 800 mm, depth 600 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A86-CAY-N1 770 668 687 800 600 53,5 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A86-CAY-N1 900 798 687 800 600 58,1 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A86-CAY-N1 1080 978 687 800 600 64,1 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A86-CAY-N1 1300 1198 687 800 600 71,8 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A86-CAY-N1 1525 1423 687 800 600 79,7 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A86-CAY-N1 1750 1648 687 800 600 87,7 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A86-CAY-N1 1970 1868 687 800 600 95,4 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A86-CAY-N1 2105 2003 687 800 600 100,0 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A86-CAY-N1 2194 2092 687 800 600 103,1 800
Parameters A88
Width 800 mm, depth 800 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A88-CAY-N1 770 668 687 800 800 61,5 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A88-CAY-N1 900 798 687 800 800 66,6 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A88-CAY-N1 1080 978 687 800 800 73,3 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A88-CAY-N1 1300 1198 687 800 800 81,6 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A88-CAY-N1 1525 1423 687 800 800 90,3 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A88-CAY-N1 1750 1648 687 800 800 99,0 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A88-CAY-N1 1970 1868 687 800 800 107,4 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A88-CAY-N1 2105 2003 687 800 800 112,5 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A88-CAY-N1 2194 2092 687 800 800 115,3 800
Datasheet
2024.6
Parameters A89
Width 800 mm, depth 900 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A89-CAY-N1 770 668 687 800 900 67,0 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A89-CAY-N1 900 798 687 800 900 72,5 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A89-CAY-N1 1080 978 687 800 900 79,8 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A89-CAY-N1 1300 1198 687 800 900 89,0 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A89-CAY-N1 1525 1423 687 800 900 98,5 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A89-CAY-N1 1750 1648 687 800 900 108,0 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A89-CAY-N1 1970 1868 687 800 900 117,1 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A89-CAY-N1 2105 2003 687 800 900 122,8 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A89-CAY-N1 2194 2092 687 800 900 126,5 800
Parameters A81
Width 800 mm, depth 1000 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A81-CAY-N1 770 668 687 800 1000 71,0 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A81-CAY-N1 900 798 687 800 1000 76,7 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A81-CAY-N1 1080 978 687 800 1000 84,3 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A81-CAY-N1 1300 1198 687 800 1000 93,9 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A81-CAY-N1 1525 1423 687 600 1000 103,7 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A81-CAY-N1 1750 1648 687 800 1000 113,6 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A81-CAY-N1 1970 1868 687 800 1000 123,2 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A81-CAY-N1 2105 2003 687 800 1000 129,0 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A81-CAY-N1 2194 2092 687 800 1000 132,8 800
Parameters A80
Width 800 mm, depth 1100 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weight
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A80-CAY-N1 770 668 687 800 1100 75,3 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A80-CAY-N1 900 798 687 800 1100 80,9 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A80-CAY-N1 1080 978 687 800 1100 88,8 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A80-CAY-N1 1300 1198 687 800 1100 98,7 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A80-CAY-N1 1525 1423 687 800 1100 108,9 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A80-CAY-N1 1750 1648 687 800 1100 119,2 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A80-CAY-N1 1970 1868 687 800 1100 129,2 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A80-CAY-N1 2105 2003 687 800 1100 135,2 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A80-CAY-N1 2194 2092 687 800 1100 139,1 800
Datasheet
2024.6
Parameters A82
Width 800 mm, depth 1200 mm A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
weigth
(kg)
capacity
(kg)
15U    P/N: RZA-15-A82-CAY-N1 770 668 687 800 1200 78,9 800
18U    P/N: RZA-18-A82-CAY-N1 900 798 687 800 1200 85,1 800
22U    P/N: RZA-22-A82-CAY-N1 1080 978 687 800 1200 93,3 800
27U    P/N: RZA-27-A82-CAY-N1 1300 1198 687 800 1200 103,6 800
32U    P/N: RZA-32-A82-CAY-N1 1525 1423 687 800 1200 114,2 800
37U    P/N: RZA-37-A82-CAY-N1 1750 1648 687 800 1200 124,8 800
42U    P/N: RZA-42-A82-CAY-N1 1970 1868 687 800 1200 135,2 800
45U    P/N: RZA-45-A82-CAY-N1 2105 2003 687 800 1200 141,4 800
47U     P/N: RZA-47-A82-CAY-N1 2194 2092 687 800 1200 145,5 800